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You shall go to the ball!

BOX OFFICE 0115 989 5555
GROUPS 0115 721 0622  Opening Times: 9am – 8.30pm (Mon-Sat) 
BOOK ONLINE  TRCH.CO.UK 
@RoyalNottingham #TRCHPanto

 SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETED PERFORMANCES
 Thu 12 Dec 1.30pm, Sun 15 Dec 1.30pm & Fri 3 Jan 7.15pm 
 AUDIO DESCRIBED PERFORMANCES
 Sat 14 Dec 2.30pm & Sun 5 Jan 1.30pm
 RELAXED PERFORMANCE
 Fri 3 Jan 2.30pm, all tickets £14 
 For customers with a wide range of disabilities and for those on the autistic spectrum.
 CAPTIONED PERFORMANCE
 Sat 4 Jan 2.30pm
For more information visit trch.co.uk/access

Great Ormond Street Hospital Children’s Charity. 
Registered charity number 1160024

We are proud to fundraise

  SAT 30 NOV 2019 - 
SUN 5 JAN 2020

Sat 30 Nov 2.30pm  7.15pm
Sun 1 Dec 1.30pm 6pm
Mon 2 Dec NO PERFORMANCES

Tue 3 Dec 1.30pm 7.15pm 
Wed 4 Dec 1.30pm 7.15pm
Thu 5 Dec 1.30pm 7.15pm
Fri  6 Dec 1.30pm 7.15pm
Sat 7 Dec 2.30pm 7.15pm
Sun 8 Dec 1.30pm 6pm
Mon 9 Dec NO PERFORMANCES

Tue 10 Dec 1.30pm 7.15pm
Wed 11 Dec 1.30pm 7.15pm 
Thu 12 Dec 1.30pm  7.15pm
Fri  13 Dec 1.30pm 7.15pm
Sat 14 Dec 2.30pm  7.15pm
Sun 15 Dec 1.30pm  6pm
Mon 16 Dec  NO PERFORMANCES

Tue 17 Dec 1.30pm 7.15pm
Wed 18 Dec 1.30pm 7.15pm
Thu 19 Dec 1.30pm 7.15pm
Fri  20 Dec  NO PERFORMANCES

Sat 21 Dec 2.30pm 7.15pm
Sun 22 Dec 1.30pm 6pm
Mon 23 Dec 2.30pm 7.15pm
Tue 24 Dec 1.30pm 5.30pm
Wed 25 Dec  NO PERFORMANCES

Thu 26 Dec 2.30pm 7.15pm
Fri  27 Dec 2.30pm 7.15pm
Sat 28 Dec 2.30pm 7.15pm
Sun 29 Dec 1.30pm 6pm
Mon 30 Dec 2.30pm 7.15pm
Tue 31 Dec 1.30pm 5.30pm
Wed 1 Jan  NO PERFORMANCES

Thu 2 Jan 2.30pm 7.15pm
Fri  3 Jan 2.30pm  7.15pm 
Sat 4 Jan 2.30pm  7.15pm
Sun 5 Jan 1.30pm  6pm

BLUE PERFORMANCES   
£20 - £38.50
RED PERFORMANCES  
£19 - £36
GREEN PERFORMANCES  
£18 - £33.50
ORANGE PERFORMANCES  
£18 - £31.50

TICKETS*

SAVE MONEY
MEMBERS 
All tickets £27 in the Stalls, Dress Circle & Upper Circle for Tue 3, Wed 4 and 
Thu 5 Dec 7.15pm performances only and save £3.50 on Stalls and 
Upper Circle tickets for red & green performances only.

UNDER 26s 
Save £3.50 in the Stalls and Upper Circle. (Concessions do not apply to blue performances).

SCHOOLS 
All tickets £14 for green & orange midweek performances, 
plus 1 free teacher’s ticket for every 10 seats booked. 

GROUPS 20+ 
All tickets in the Stalls & Upper Circle £28 for red, green  
& orange performances.
*A £3 fee for orders in person and by phone or a £2 fee for online bookings applies per transaction.


